

Order Ref.: MYTF43LBJIFQ88SR

Customer Name: Tour East Mr Ankit Jain x2A

Contact Number: 91092838

1

Created On: 2022 May 06, 04:35pm

Payment Method: Credits

Quantity Confirmation Code Product Type

Cable Car ADULT valid till 1 July 2022 - 1FG

EDF2X11D904LU1

TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

Singapore Cable Car 新加坡缆车Sky Pass

Cable Car ADULT valid till 1 July 2022 - 1FG



Please present this ticket directly to Cable Car entrance. This ticket includes both Mt. Faber and Sentosa Line

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Opening Hours:

08:45am to 20:30pm (Last Admission 20:00pm)

- · Singapore Cable Car Sky Pass ticket entitles you to one round trip on both Mount Faber Line and Sentosa Line.
- \cdot All tickets are valid for 6 months from the booking date stated above, unless otherwise specified.
- · All ticket prices are in Singapore Dollar (SGD) and inclusive of 7% Goods and Service Tax (GST).
- This ticket is not refundable or exchangeable for cash. All completed and confirmed transactions cannot be cancelled, refunded or amended under any circumstances.
- · Lost or damaged ticket(s) will not be replaced or refunded.
- · Child is defined as 4 to 12 years old. Free admission for children below 4 years old, unless otherwise stated. Mount Faber Leisure Group Pte Ltd (MFLG) reserves the right to request for presentation of documents for verification of age.
- Please contact your travel agent if the redemption code provided is deemed to be invalid or if you require any changes. Any changes will be subjected to availability.
- · MFLG reserves the right to cancel or amend the product offerings at its discretion, without any refunds or compensation, in the event of unfavourable weather conditions and/or unforeseen circumstances.
- · By accepting admission, you understand that there are inherent weather and fire hazards in the activities and hereby agree and accept the aforementioned hazards. You agree to release MFLG from liabilities and responsibilities for personal injury, loss or damage, which may be incurred.
- Island Admission and Transport charges payable separately. (Not applicable for Cable Car Sky Pass)
- · MFLG reserves the right to make changes at its discretion and amend or add to the T&Cs at any time without prior notice.
- · Rates, operating hours and policies are subjected to revision from time to time and MFLG reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice. Governing the Use of Tickets
- · All guests must present a valid ticket to staff manning the island or attraction's admission points or the outlet staff to avail the services or products indicated on the tickets.
- Individual procedures, policies and regulations governing the individual attractions and outlets shall prevail.
- MFLG and the respective attractions and outlets reserve the right to decline and refuse any person(s) the services or products stated on the tickets should it deem or suspect any violation or infringement of the use of ticket. Tickets are not to be used for touting purposes.
- For tickets that include meals at restaurants or outlets for group size with more than 15 pax, prior reservation is required at the respective restaurants or outlets.
- It is the sole responsibility of the MFLG's Partner to ensure the usage of the tickets is in accordance with the terms and conditions stated herein and/or that as may be amended, varied or supplemented by MFLG and/or its partners.

VOUCHER VALIDITY

November 13, 2021 To July 01, 2022

Powered By: SG Attractions

You may contact us at +65 88582328 (call Viber or Whatsapp)



Order Ref.: MYTF43LBJIFQ88SR

Customer Name: Tour East Mr Ankit Jain x2A

Contact Number: 91092838

Created On: 2022 May 06, 04:35pm

Payment Method: Credits

Quantity Confirmation Code Product Type

Cable Car ADULT valid till 1 July 2022 - 1FG

JDF2X11D906DQP

TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

1

Singapore Cable Car 新加坡缆车Sky Pass

Cable Car ADULT valid till 1 July 2022 - 1FG



Please present this ticket directly to Cable Car entrance. This ticket includes both Mt. Faber and Sentosa Line

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Opening Hours:

08:45am to 20:30pm (Last Admission 20:00pm)

- · Singapore Cable Car Sky Pass ticket entitles you to one round trip on both Mount Faber Line and Sentosa Line.
- \cdot All tickets are valid for 6 months from the booking date stated above, unless otherwise specified.
- · All ticket prices are in Singapore Dollar (SGD) and inclusive of 7% Goods and Service Tax (GST).
- This ticket is not refundable or exchangeable for cash. All completed and confirmed transactions cannot be cancelled, refunded or amended under any circumstances.
- · Lost or damaged ticket(s) will not be replaced or refunded.
- · Child is defined as 4 to 12 years old. Free admission for children below 4 years old, unless otherwise stated. Mount Faber Leisure Group Pte Ltd (MFLG) reserves the right to request for presentation of documents for verification of age.
- Please contact your travel agent if the redemption code provided is deemed to be invalid or if you require any changes. Any changes will be subjected to availability.
- · MFLG reserves the right to cancel or amend the product offerings at its discretion, without any refunds or compensation, in the event of unfavourable weather conditions and/or unforeseen circumstances.
- · By accepting admission, you understand that there are inherent weather and fire hazards in the activities and hereby agree and accept the aforementioned hazards. You agree to release MFLG from liabilities and responsibilities for personal injury, loss or damage, which may be incurred.
- Island Admission and Transport charges payable separately. (Not applicable for Cable Car Sky Pass)
- · MFLG reserves the right to make changes at its discretion and amend or add to the T&Cs at any time without prior notice.
- · Rates, operating hours and policies are subjected to revision from time to time and MFLG reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice. Governing the Use of Tickets
- · All guests must present a valid ticket to staff manning the island or attraction's admission points or the outlet staff to avail the services or products indicated on the tickets.
- Individual procedures, policies and regulations governing the individual attractions and outlets shall prevail.
- MFLG and the respective attractions and outlets reserve the right to decline and refuse any person(s) the services or products stated on the tickets should it deem or suspect any violation or infringement of the use of ticket. Tickets are not to be used for touting purposes.
- For tickets that include meals at restaurants or outlets for group size with more than 15 pax, prior reservation is required at the respective restaurants or outlets.
- It is the sole responsibility of the MFLG's Partner to ensure the usage of the tickets is in accordance with the terms and conditions stated herein and/or that as may be amended, varied or supplemented by MFLG and/or its partners.

VOUCHER VALIDITY

November 13, 2021 To July 01, 2022

Powered By: SG Attractions

You may contact us at +65 88582328 (call Viber or Whatsapp)